
Summer Placement 
2017-19

Indian Institute of Management Amritsar



Foreword

Witnessing phenomenal summer 
placements for the 2017-19 batch 
of its flagship Post Graduate 
Program in Management, IIM 
Amritsar is on its way to be primed 
as one of the premier B School in 
the country and continue being a 
new star in the IIM family.

A total of 46 organizations, which 
participated in the process, 
offered coveted profiles to the 
students spanning across diverse 
management domains. Consulting 
and Data Analytics were the most 
sought after roles closely followed 
by Sales and Marketing, Finance, 
Operations and HR. The placement 
season saw an enthusiastic 
participation from the industry with 
as many as 20 first time recruiters. 

The institute was honored to 
host some of the most esteemed 
companies like, ICICI Lombard, L&T, 
Sutherland Global, Ernst Young, 
Walmart, Shree Cement, Shopclues, 
Muthoot Fincorp to name a few. 

“Efforts and 
courage are not 
enough without 
purpose and 
direction.”

-John F. Kennedy

Prominent PSU stalwarts like HPCL, 
BPCL and RBI continued to show 
faith in the Institute by providing 
multitude of offers across different 
verticals. We extend our sincere 
gratitude towards the recruiters 
for their constant faith in the 
institute and warmly welcome the 
new recruiters with a desire to 
establish a promising relationship. 
With students securing offers from 
diverse domains, the year also saw 
an enthusiastic participation from 
the social sector where students 
secured internships with ICICI 
Foundation, Rakshak Foundation 
and E-Vidyaloka.

The successful conclusion of 
summer placements with the 
average stipend witnessing a 23.2% 
jump on a Y-O-Y basis, reaffirms 
our faith to continue providing 
an excellent environment to 
help nurture the skills, attitude 
and acumen of future business 
managers.
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Batch Profile
Work Experience Sector

Gender Ratio

Educational Background
Electronics & Communication Engineering

Computer Science/ Information Technology

Commerce

Mechanical Engineering

Electrical Engineering

IC/ Mettalurgy/ Automobile

Civil/ Chemical/Petroleum/Production/Textile

Arts

Biology

Others

7 Students 
with Masters/
Equivalent/CA 

degrees

Work Experience (in months)

Recent Graduates

1-12

13-24 25-36 3 yr +

52% 6% 14% 14% 14%

Marketing 
and Sales

9%

E-commerce

2%

IT Services / IT 
Consulting

64%

Engineering & 
Manufacturing

4%

Operations and 
analytics

13%

Education

2%

Health care

2%

Infrastructure and 
Construction

2%

Finance

2%

79%21%
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Key Highlights

Total Recruiters

1st time Recruiters

46

Recruiters

20

61333

1.6 Lac
Highest Stipend 

Average 
Stipend 

YOY Increase 

Top 50% 
 79574

Top 25% 
109167

23.2%
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Domain and Industry Wise

BFSI

Construction/Manufacturing

Consulting

E-Commerce

Fintech 
FMCG

IT/ITES 
Logistics

Manufacturing 
Media

Media Analytics 
NGO

Oil & Gas

Retail 
Others

32
2

2
1

3
5

2
5

3
5

4
10

7
4

10

Sales and Marketing

Finance

Data Analytics

Operations

Strategy & Consulting

HR

Business Development

15

12

35

9

9

2

13

Role Wise
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 Prominent Recruiters
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Abdulqadir Dula
8793015253
abdulqadir02@iimamritsar.ac.in

Ameya Nishikant Tembhekar
7986660426
ameya02@iimamritsar.ac.in

Amit Kumar Pandey
7589401244
amitkpandey02@iimamritsar.ac.in

Nuka Bhavani
9603034665
nukab02@iimamritsar.ac.in

Prof. Arun Kaushik
9758105409
placement.chair@iimamritsar.ac.in

Placement Chair

Senior Placement Committee

Junior Placement Committee

Sonez Shekhar
8886144495
sonez02@iimamritsar.ac.in

Udit Bhatia
9560024967
uditbhatia02@iimamritsar.ac.in

Vivek Kumar
8573031668
vivekkumar02@iimamritsar.ac.in

Mr. Sanjay Kumar Tripathi
9454054970
sanjaykt@iimamritsar.ac.in

Placement Head

Aiswarya Sara Mathew K
9497596115
aiswaryam03@iimamritsar.ac.in

Ayan Pal
9019564394
ayanp03@iimamritsar.ac.in

Jitu Kalita
9706825461
jituk03@iimamritsar.ac.in

Krati Arora
8949285756
kratia03@iimamritsar.ac.in

Sarth Muley
7600508215
sarthm03@iimamritsar.ac.in

Vivek Singla
8708148395
viveks03@iimamritsar.ac.in

Yamini Bose
8137887046
yaminib03@iimamritsar.ac.in
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